UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Cedar Fort
2019
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000701

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

2019 DATE: March 31,2020
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
638,845 25,805.69
2,080.58
290.14
17.90
2,388.62
23.,417.07
COLLECTION RATE
90.74%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
3,796.06
477.92
285.56
(42.70)
4,516.84
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
1,679.49 124.46 1,803.95
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 29,737.86
KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



