## UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Cedar Fort			TAX YEAR	2019	DATE:	March 31, 2020
	2019	2018	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000701	0.000817					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:		32,469,295	3,598,824	638,845		25,805.69	
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						2,080.58 290.14 17.90	2,388.62
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTI	ON						23,417.07
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION F OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL	3: S: PROPERTY				OLLECTION RATE 90.74%	OTHER COLLECTIONS 3,796.06 477.92 285.56 (42.70)	
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTION	IS:						4,516.84
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS	ON:				TAXES 1,679.49	PEN & INTEREST 124.46	1,803.95
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA	PROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							29,737.86

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER